DFS II Series
DFS II / DFS II-R / DFS II-R-ND
Digital Force Gauge
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Easy-to-Read Display
A large, easy-to-read full color LCD can display readings, icons and visually indicate
gauge or test status using various colors. The high resolution display features
brightness adjustments and can be inverted when required. The display can even be

the flexibility of having force and
torque measurement in a single
gauge. This is the unit to select for
maximum flexibility: one unit and
interchangeable sensors can do it
all. The STS series of torque sensors
is available in ranges from 3 in-lb
to 200 in-lb. The gauge will operate
the same as if it were an integral
load cell and all functions will oper-
ate normally.
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Ordering
DFS II Series
Model ozf lbf gf kgf N
 DFS2-250G 8 x 0.002 0.5 x 0.0001 250 x 0.05 1 x 0.0001 2.5 x 0.0005
 DFS2-002 32 x 0.005 2 x 0.0002 1000 x 0.1 1 x 0.0001 10 x 0.001
 DFS2-010 160 x 0.02 10 x 0.001 5000 x 0.5 5 x 0.0005 50 x 0.005
 DFS2-025 400 x 0.05 25 x 0.002 10000 x 1 10 x 0.001 100 x 0.01
 DFS2-050 800 x 0.1 50 x 0.005 25000 x 2 25 x 0.002 250 x 0.02
 DFS2-100 1600 x 0.2 100 x 0.01 50000 x 5 50 x 0.005 500 x 0.05
 DFS2-200 - 200 x 0.02 - 100 x 0.01 1000 x 0.1
 DFS2-500 - 500 x 0.05 - 250 x 0.02 2500 x 0.2
Accessories
Part No. Description DFS II DFS-R II
  SPK-FMG-008A Chisel Point, 110 lbf  
  SPK-FMG-008B Chisel Point, 550 lbf  

  SPK-FMG-013A Extension Rod, 6” (152mm), #10-32  
  SPK-FMG-013B Extension Rod, 6” (152mm), 5/16-18  
  SPK-DF2-UNIV Battery Charger, Universal  
  SPK-DF-118 Carrying Case  
  P-10020 #10-32 to 5/16-18 Adapter • •
  SPK-DF-HANDLE Handle Assembly • •
  SPK-DF-RS232 RS232 Cable, 10’ (3m)  
  SPK-FMG-141 Pistol Grip • •
  ML3867 Swivel Hook, 50 lbf • •
  ML3850 Swivel Hook, 110 lbf • •
  ML3869 Swivel Hook, 225 lbf • •
  ML3868 Swivel Hook, 550 lbf • •
  NC002500 Hook, Latch • •
  NC003164-D TCD WEDGE Software  
  SPK-FMG-USB USB Cable for use with PC • •
 DFS2-R-250G 8 x 0.002 0.5 x 0.0001 250 x 0.05 1 x 0.0001 2.5 x 0.0005
 DFS2-R-002 32 x 0.005 2 x 0.0002 1000 x 0.1 1 x 0.0001 10 x 0.001
 DFS2-R-010 160 x 0.02 10 x 0.001 5000 x 0.5 5 x 0.0005 50 x 0.005
 DFS2-R-025 400 x 0.05 25 x 0.002 10000 x 1 10 x 0.001 100 x 0.01
 DFS2-R-050 800 x 0.1 50 x 0.005 25000 x 2 25 x 0.002 250 x 0.02
 DFS2-R-100 1600 x 0.2 100 x 0.01 50000 x 5 50 x 0.005 500 x 0.05
 DFS2-R-200 - 200 x 0.02 - 100 x 0.01 1000 x 0.1
 DFS2-R-500 - 500 x 0.05 - 250 x 0.02 2500 x 0.2
 DFS2-R-1000 - 1000 x 0.01 - 500 x 0.05 5000 x 0.2
 DFS2-R-ND - - - - -
Note: This is the gauge body only without sensors. Order SLC Series load cells and STS torque sensors seperately.
Supplied Ready-To-Go
Regardless of the configuration, your DFS II is supplied ready-to-go. The gauge and